
Christmas Orders close Thursday 21st December. Please order early to avoid disappointment.
Order Online at www.europatisserie.com.au or call 49577188. Pick up: 68 Orchardtown Rd, New Lambton.

Christmas Trading Hours: Christmas Eve Sunday 24th 7.00am to 12.00pm. 
Euro will close on Christmas eve & Re-open on Wednesday January 3rd at 7am.

Jolly Santa Christmas Gateaux    
Vanilla Sponge Layered w/ Jam & a Strawberry Mousse.  
Finished with a Red Santa mirror glaze & decorative Santa belt.

7 inch (18cm serves 8-12) 
10 inch (25cm serves 16-20) 

$65.00 
$98.00

Mixed Berry Cheesecake  
Cold set cheesecake topped with fresh berries and seasonal stone 
fruits Mousse & Raspberry Surprise

7 inch (18cm serves 8-12) 
10 inch (25cm serves 16-20)

$39.00 
$65.00

Seasonal Fruit Pavlova  
Dressed with seasonal fruits and fresh cream

10 inch (25cm serves 12-16) $42.90

Traditional Fruit Puddings 
Matured for 12 months to Euro’s time-honoured recipe

  800gm (serves 8-10) 
Individual Pudding

$48.90 
$8.90

Chocolate Puddings 
Deliciously Moist Chocolate Pudding- gluten free

800gm (serves 8-10) $38.90

Decorated Christmas Fruit Cakes 
Moist, rich cake w/ 12 month matured fruit.  
Ideal Christmas table centre piece. 

 7 inch (18cm serves 8-12) 
10 inch (25cm serves 16-20) 

$79.95 
$99.95

Christmas Treats & Gifts 
Gingerbread Men 
Gingerbread Reindeers 
Rum Balls (contains alcohol) 
Brandy Balls (contains alcohol) until sold out 
Red Velvet Balls (contains alcohol) until sold out 
Gluten Free Chocolate Balls w/caramel filling (Non-Alcoholic) 
Shortbread Cookies. 
Fruit Mince Pies 
Rocky Road 
Rocky Road Christmas Tree 
Milk Chocolate Bark 
White Chocolate Bark w/ cranberries and pistachios

 
each 
each 

12 pk 
12 pk 
12 pk 
12 pk 
10 pk 
  6 pk 
each 
each 
each 
each

 
$6.50 
$6.50 

$17.95 
$17.95 
$17.95 
$17.95 
$12.95 
$15.50 
$13.95 
$29.95 
$14.95 
$14.95

Christmas Hampers
Small Gift Box includes Rocky Road 250gm, Shortbread Cookies 
(10) Fruit Mince Pies (2) Individual Fruit Pudding (1)
Gift hampers includes selection of: Milk Chocolate Bark, Rocky 
Road, Shortbread Cookies, White Christmas, Rum Balls / Red Velvet 
Balls / Brandy Balls, Individual Fruit Puddings, Gingerbread Men

 
medium 

large

$39.90 

$75.90 
$99.90


