Jolly Santa Christmas Gateaux Vanilla Sponge Layered w/ Jam & a Strawberry Mousse. Finished with a Red Santa mirror glaze & decorative Santa belt.	7 inch (18cm serves 8-12) 10 inch (25cm serves 16-20)	\$65.00 \$98.00
Mixed Berry Cheesecake Cold set cheesecake topped with fresh berries and seasonal stone fruits Mousse & Raspberry Surprise	7 inch (18cm serves 8-12) 10 inch (25cm serves 16-20)	\$39.00 \$65.00
Seasonal Fruit Pavlova Dressed with seasonal fruits and fresh cream	10 inch (25cm serves 12-16)	\$42.90
Traditional Fruit Puddings Matured for 12 months to Euro's time-honoured recipe	800gm (serves 8-10) Individual Pudding	\$48.90 \$8.90
Chocolate Puddings Deliciously Moist Chocolate Pudding- gluten free	800gm (serves 8-10)	\$38.90
Decorated Christmas Fruit Cakes Moist, rich cake w/ 12 month matured fruit. Ideal Christmas table centre piece.	7 inch (18cm serves 8-12) 10 inch (25cm serves 16-20)	\$79.95 \$99.95
Christmas Treats & Gifts Gingerbread Men Gingerbread Reindeers Rum Balls (contains alcohol) Brandy Balls (contains alcohol) until sold out	each each 12 pk 12 pk	\$6.50 \$6.50 \$17.95 \$17.95
Red Velvet Balls (contains alcohol) until sold out Gluten Free Chocolate Balls w/caramel filling (Non-Alcoholic) Shortbread Cookies. Fruit Mince Pies Rocky Road Rocky Road Christmas Tree Milk Chocolate Bark White Chocolate Bark w/ cranberries and pistachios	12 pk 12 pk 10 pk 6 pk each each each each	\$17.95 \$17.95 \$12.95 \$15.50 \$13.95 \$29.95 \$14.95 \$14.95
Red Velvet Balls (contains alcohol) until sold out Gluten Free Chocolate Balls w/caramel filling (Non-Alcoholic) Shortbread Cookies. Fruit Mince Pies Rocky Road Rocky Road Christmas Tree Milk Chocolate Bark	12 pk 10 pk 6 pk each each each each	\$17.95 \$17.95 \$12.95 \$15.50 \$13.95 \$29.95 \$14.95 \$14.95
Red Velvet Balls (contains alcohol) until sold out Gluten Free Chocolate Balls w/caramel filling (Non-Alcoholic) Shortbread Cookies. Fruit Mince Pies Rocky Road Rocky Road Christmas Tree Milk Chocolate Bark White Chocolate Bark w/ cranberries and pistachios	12 pk 10 pk 6 pk each each each each	\$17.95 \$17.95 \$12.95 \$15.50 \$13.95 \$29.95 \$14.95

Christinas 25 Christinas 2013



Christmas Orders close Thursday 21st December. Please order early to avoid disappointment. Order Online at www.europatisserie.com.au or call 49577188. Pick up: 68 Orchardtown Rd, New Lambton.

> **Christmas Trading Hours:** Christmas Eve Sunday 24th 7.00am to 12.00pm. Euro will close on Christmas eve & Re-open on Wednesday January 3rd at 7am.